CIIMCBK HA KAHANJAATUTE, U3ABPKAJIU TPUTE YACTHU HA

MN3IINTA 3A AAIBOKATHU U MJIAIIIN AJIBOKATH, TIPOBEJIEH HA
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INPOJIETHA CECHU-2024 1.

AJIEK JAHUEJI KOCEB, AK-Codus

AJIEKCAH/IBP EMIJI AJIEKCAH/IPOB, AK-Codus
AJIEKCAH/IBP HUKOJIOB KY3MAHOB, AK-Codus
AJIEKCAHJBP ITETPOB CTE®AHOB, AK-Codus
AHUTA AHJIPEEBA JIAHI'OBA, AK-Codus
AHTOHUM BACUJIEB I'ATOB, AK-IInoBauB
BACWJIEH EMUJIOB I'EOPTMEB, AK-Codus
BJIAJIMCJIAB MUJIEHOB MAPKOB, AK-Codus
I'AJISI AHAPUAHOBA MUPOHOBA, AK-Codust

. 'EOPI' AMMUTPOB KOCTOB, AK-Codus

. 'EOPI'M UBAHOB CTAHKOB, AK-byprac

. TEOPT MUXAWJIOB MEP[)KAHOB, AK-ITa3apmxuk
. JABUJI TEOPI'MEB TOJIOPOB, AK-Codus

. JAPUHA BECEJIMHOBA TUXOMMWPOBA, AK-Kbpmxanmm
. JEHULIA JAHUEJI KOCEBA, AK-Codus

. JUMUTHP UBAHOB I'BJIEB, AK-Codus

. AUMO TOHEB KATPAH/IXKUEB, AK-Codus

. JOPOTEA IBETAHOBA KOJIEBA, AK-Codus

. EBEJINH BAJIEHTUHOB APHAY10B, AK-Codus

. EJIEHA TINTAMEHOBA AJIEKCAH/IPOBA, AK-Codus
. EPUKA POCEHOBA SIHKVYJIOBA, AK-Codus

. ECPA TAHEP UICMAWJI, AK-Codus

. UBA HUKOJIAEBA SAHEBA, AK-IInoBnus

. UBAH XVYJIMEH XEJIEB, AK-Codus

. UBAHA CTE®AHOBA NJIYEBA, AK-Codus

. UBETA JIIOAMUIJIOBA UBAHOBA, AK-Codus

. UBOHA CTAHUCIIABOBA JIO3BAHOBA, AK-Codus

. NJIMHA UBAMJIOBA BOIOKJIMEBA, AK-Codus

. UICMET AJIMOCMAHOB AIITUEB, AK-Codus

. KPUCTHUAH ITIETPOB ABBJIKAPOB, AK-Codus

. KPUCTUHA BOSSHOBA HAMJIEHOBA, AK-Codus

. JFOBOMIP NUBAHOB CTAMBOJIMCKU, AK-Codus
. JIObOMUP CTEJIMAHOB CITACOB, AK-byprac

. MAPMHA PYMEHOBA IIBETAHOBA, AK-Co¢us

. MAPUSA TEOPTEBA TAKOBA, AK-Codus

. MAPTUH I'EOPTMEB MUHYEB, AK-Codus

. MUI'JIEHA BACUJIEBA MEJIAPOBA, AK-bnaroesrpan



38.
39.
40.

41

MUJIEHA BJIAAVMMUPOBA INIIKOBA, AK-Codus
MUXAEJIA UBOBA MBAHOBA, AK-Co¢us
MUXAWJII METOIVEB ATAHACOB, AK-Codus

. HATAJIA ATAHACOBA BEKAPOBA, AK-ITnosaus
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

HEJIN ITETPOBA TTIOITPEJIKOBA, AK-Codus
HUKOJI BOPUCJIIABOBA KPUBVYJIEBA, AK-Codus
HUKOJIA TOAOPOB PUT'OB, AK-Codus
HUKOJIAM TEOPTEB I'tOPOB, AK-bnaroesrpazg
I[TETEP JIOBOMUMPOB TIETPOB, AK-Codus
ITPECJIABA NUBAHOBA PIOPI[AHOBA, AK-Codus
I[TPECJIABA TIETPOBA TIETPOBA, AK-Codus
PAJOCTNHA MMNJIYEBA KPBCTEBA, AK-Tlepauk
CABHHA NBOBA HAﬁﬂEHOBA, AK-Bparma
CAPA ABIYJIBACUT PAIXKXY, AK-Codus
CEPI'EM CKPOB BOPUCOB, AK-IIneBen
CUMOHA TUMHUTPOBA CTOSHOBA, AK-Codus
CTE®AH CTAHUMHWPOB CTE®AHOB, AK-Codus
TEOAOP POCEHOB KA3AHJI’KMEB, AK-Codus
TEOAOP HIOHYEB CTOSAHOB, AK-I"abpoBo
XKOCENH HA3UM MEXME/I, AK-byprac

YABJIAP TEOPTMEB THhPHOBAJIMMCKU, AK-ITnosmms

SABOP PYCEB I'EHUYEB, AK-Codus



